
 Communique #49
Official  Results

M Velocidad 200m CRI Clasificacion / W 200m ITT Qualifying
NRP GAVIRIA Juliana (Colombia) 10.667

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

1 19910331138 GAVIRIA Juliana COL
COL

67.49810.6675.286(1)

2 19871031155 GUERRA Lisandra CUB
CUB

66.82810.7745.345(3)

3 19820317137 GARCIA Diana Maria COL
COL

66.28010.8635.407(6)

4 19890221129 SULLIVAN Monique CAN
CAN

65.98810.9115.405(5)

5 19900509219 ERICKSON Melissa USA
USA

65.71110.9575.435(7)

6 19910805232 PRADA Marynes VEN
VEN

65.52610.9885.369(4)

7 19890522141 ROA Sol Angie COL
COL

65.19411.0445.456(8)

8 19731002230 LARREAL Daniela VEN
VEN

64.94111.0875.330(2)

9 19780514126 BYERS Sara CAN
CAN

64.55711.1535.471(9)

10 19921125198 GAXIOLA Daniela MEX
MEX

63.93211.2625.527(10)

11 19950720118 REGISLEYNE Wllyda BRA
BRA

63.77911.2895.606(13)

12 19920116153 ARIAS Laura CUB
CUB

63.70011.3035.595(12)

13 19880723128 O'BRIEN Kate CAN
CAN

63.61511.3185.538(11)

14 19850201222 MAGLATY Alissa USA
USA

62.89911.4475.672(17)

15 19941021119 GOMES Gabriela BRA
BRA

62.63011.4965.637(15)
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 Communique #49
Official  Results

M Velocidad 200m CRI Clasificacion / W 200m ITT Qualifying
NRP GAVIRIA Juliana (Colombia) 10.667

RANK BIB NAME NAT
Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays 100m

16 19920828197 FONG Frany MEX
MEX

62.48411.5235.732(19)

17 19930127199 LOERA Perla MEX
MEX

62.43511.5325.698(18)

18 19881226234 VILERA Mariesthela VEN
VEN

62.33811.5505.639(16)

19 19860718208 CRUZ Karen Jannette ESA
ESA

62.13911.5875.621(14)

20 19860515187 JIMENEZ Maria GUA
GUA

61.69111.6715.752(20)

21 19950224177 PEREZ Tania Alexandra ECU
ECU

59.72612.0555.967(22)

22 19960523107 GOMEZ Brenda Ximena ARG
ARG

59.46512.1085.928(21)

23 19941102186 GUILLEN Paula GUA
GUA

58.66112.2746.017(23)

24 19831227108 GUENZI Andrea Mariana ARG
ARG

58.44212.3206.061(24)

25 19910206147 RODRIGUEZ Casandra CRC
CRC

56.59012.7236.233(25)

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #51 Rectificado
Official  Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT
1/16

Pays Temp

Round of 24 Heat 1

GAVIRIA Juliana1381. COL 19910331 12.151 59.254

GUENZI Andrea Mariana108 ARG 19831227

Round of 24 Heat 2

GUERRA Lisandra1551. CUB 19871031 12.848 56.040

GUILLEN Paula186 GUA 19941102

Round of 24 Heat 3

GARCIA Diana Maria1371. COL 19820317 12.249 58.780

GOMEZ Brenda Ximena107 ARG 19960523

Round of 24 Heat 4

SULLIVAN Monique1291. CAN 19890221 12.228 58.881

PEREZ Tania Alexandra177 ECU 19950224

Round of 24 Heat 5

ERICKSON Melissa2191. USA 19900509 12.135 59.333

JIMENEZ Maria187 GUA 19860515

Round of 24 Heat 6

PRADA Marynes2321. VEN 19910805 11.277 63.847

CRUZ Karen Jannette208 ESA 19860718

Round of 24 Heat 7

ROA Sol Angie1411. COL 19890522 11.726 61.402

VILERA Mariesthela234 VEN 19881226 REL

Round of 24 Heat 8

LARREAL Daniela2301. VEN 19731002 11.679 61.649

Desclasificacion corredora 234 por pasar por la zona azul durante el sprint
Relegation rider 234 for riding on the blue band during the sprint
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #51 Rectificado
Official  Results Premier Tour / First Round (Round of 24) Heats 1-12

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT
1/16

Pays Temp

LOERA Perla199 MEX 19930127

Round of 24 Heat 9

FONG Frany1971. MEX 19920828 11.502 62.598

BYERS Sara126 CAN 19780514

Round of 24 Heat 10

GAXIOLA Daniela1981. MEX 19921125 11.426 63.014

GOMES Gabriela119 BRA 19941021

Round of 24 Heat 11

REGISLEYNE Wllyda1181. BRA 19950720 11.611 62.010

MAGLATY Alissa222 USA 19850201

Round of 24 Heat 12

O'BRIEN Kate1281. CAN 19880723 12.440 57.878

ARIAS Laura153 CUB 19920116

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Desclasificacion corredora 234 por pasar por la zona azul durante el sprint
Relegation rider 234 for riding on the blue band during the sprint
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Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #53
Official  Results 8es de Finale / 1/8 Final, Heats 1-6

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT

Pays Temp

1/8 Final Heat 1

GAVIRIA Juliana1381. COL 19910331 11.707 61.502

O'BRIEN Kate128 CAN 19880723

1/8 Final Heat 2

REGISLEYNE Wllyda1181. BRA 19950720 18.709 38.484

GUERRA Lisandra155 CUB 19871031 REL

1/8 Final Heat 3

GAXIOLA Daniela1981. MEX 19921125 11.331 63.542

GARCIA Diana Maria137 COL 19820317 REL

1/8 Final Heat 4

FONG Frany1971. MEX 19920828 11.581 62.171

SULLIVAN Monique129 CAN 19890221

1/8 Final Heat 5

LARREAL Daniela2301. VEN 19731002 11.572 62.219

ERICKSON Melissa219 USA 19900509

1/8 Final Heat 6

ROA Sol Angie1411. COL 19890522 11.293 63.756

PRADA Marynes232 VEN 19910805 REL

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 12/09/2014 13:25:39 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware

Desclasificación corredora 155 por movimiento brusco hacia el interior donde se encontraba su oponente 
Relegation rider 155 for moving down towards the inside of the track when a rival was already there 
Desclasificación corredora 137 por desviarse de su línea durante el sprint final 
Relegation rider 137 for not holding her line during the final sprint 
Desclasificación corredora 232 por entrar en el pasillo de sprinters cuando estaba ocupado por su adversario 
Relegation rider 232 for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there 



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #55
Official  Results Rep. 1/8 de Finale / 1/8 Final, Reps 1-2

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT

Pays Temp

1/8 Final Rep 1

SULLIVAN Monique1291. CAN 19890221 11.550 62.338

PRADA Marynes2322. VEN 19910805

O'BRIEN Kate1283. CAN 19880723

1/8 Final Rep 2

GUERRA Lisandra1551. CUB 19871031 11.370 63.325

ERICKSON Melissa2192. USA 19900509

GARCIA Diana Maria1373. COL 19820317

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 12/09/2014 14:41:15 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #57
Official  Results Quarts de Finale / Quarterfinal, Heats 1-4

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT

Pays Temp

Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #1

GUERRA Lisandra1551. CUB 19871031 11.085 64.953

GAVIRIA Juliana138 COL 19910331

Quarterfinal Heat 1 - Race #2

GUERRA Lisandra1551. CUB 19871031 11.192 64.332

GAVIRIA Juliana138 COL 19910331

Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #1

SULLIVAN Monique1291. CAN 19890221 11.737 61.344

REGISLEYNE Wllyda118 BRA 19950720

Quarterfinal Heat 2 - Race #2

SULLIVAN Monique1291. CAN 19890221 11.623 61.946

REGISLEYNE Wllyda118 BRA 19950720

Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #1

ROA Sol Angie1411. COL 19890522 11.426 63.014

GAXIOLA Daniela198 MEX 19921125 REL

Quarterfinal Heat 3 - Race #2

ROA Sol Angie1411. COL 19890522 11.477 62.734

GAXIOLA Daniela198 MEX 19921125

Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #1

LARREAL Daniela2301. VEN 19731002 11.247 64.017

FONG Frany197 MEX 19920828

Quarterfinal Heat 4 - Race #2

LARREAL Daniela2301. VEN 19731002 11.404 63.136

1 of 1 12/09/2014 18:38:00 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware

FONG Frany197 MEX 19920828

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Desclasificación corredora 198 por entrar en el pasillo de sprinters cuando estaba ocupado por su adversario 

Relegation rider 198 for entering the sprinter’s lane when the opponent was already there 



Nom
NAMEBIB

DossardSerie
HEAT NAT TIME Km/HRANK

Rang

 Communique #59
Official  Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

M Velocidad 200m CRI / W 200m ITT

Pays Temp

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

GAVIRIA Juliana1385. COL 19910331 11.546 62.359

REGISLEYNE Wllyda1186. BRA 19950720

FONG Frany1977. MEX 19920828

GAXIOLA Daniela1988. MEX 19921125

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #66
Official  Results

H Omnium I Scratch / M Omnium I Scratch

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

18 19910721QUESHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU ECU1 2 lap(s)
20 19920913PADILLA Julio GUA GUA2 2 lap(s)

7 19900704PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN CAN3 2 lap(s)
22 19940104AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX MEX4 2 lap(s)
15 19900524MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI CHI5 1 lap(s)
3 19910117MATTHEWS Darren BAR BAR6 1 lap(s)
9 19941104MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL COL7 1 lap(s)

31 19831112ROJAS Maximo VEN VEN8 1 lap(s)
1 19851207RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG ARG9 1 lap(s)

13 19910907MARCOS Leandro CUB CUB10 1 lap(s)
29 19850808DUEHRING Jacob USA USA11 1 lap(s)

6 19890920RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA BRA12 1 lap(s)
27 19920707MAHARAJH Varun TTO TTO13 1 lap(s)
17 19850824PEREZ Jorge DOM DOM14 1 lap(s)
11 19940523MARIN Gabriel CRC CRC15
24 19940318GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR PAR16
25 19921223GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER PER17
26 19880525COLON Eduardo PUR PUR18
28 19840416AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU URU19

4 19810529GALLARDO Horacio BOL BOL DNS

Time:
Speed:

16:20.000
55,102 km/h

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 12/09/2014 11:23:06

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires



 Communique #67
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

18 QUESHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU ECU1 40(1) 4019910721

20 PADILLA Julio GUA GUA2 38(2) 3819920913

7 PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN CAN3 36(3) 3619900704

22 AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX MEX4 34(4) 3419940104

15 MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI CHI5 32(5) 3219900524

3 MATTHEWS Darren BAR BAR6 30(6) 3019910117

9 MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL COL7 28(7) 2819941104

31 ROJAS Maximo VEN VEN8 26(8) 2619831112

1 RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG ARG9 24(9) 2419851207

13 MARCOS Leandro CUB CUB10 22(10) 2219910907

29 DUEHRING Jacob USA USA11 20(11) 2019850808

6 RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA BRA12 18(12) 1819890920

27 MAHARAJH Varun TTO TTO13 16(13) 1619920707

17 PEREZ Jorge DOM DOM14 14(14) 1419850824

11 MARIN Gabriel CRC CRC15 12(15) 1219940523

24 GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR PAR16 10(16) 1019940318

25 GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER PER17 8(17) 819921223

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 11:25:201 of 1



 Communique #67
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

26 COLON Eduardo PUR PUR18 6(18) 619880525

28 AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU URU19 4(19) 419840416

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #69
Official  Results

H Omnium II Persecucion Individual / M Omnium II Individual Pursuit

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
1 199007047 PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN

CAN
55.9344:17.4463:14.500(1)2:11.588(1)1:09.424(2)

1:02.164(1) 1:02.912(1) 1:02.946(1)

2 198909206 RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA
BRA

55.4304:19.7863:16.104(2)2:12.195(2)1:08.690(1)
1:03.505(2) 1:03.909(3) 1:03.682(4)

3 198512071 RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG
ARG

54.3924:24.7453:21.152(3)2:16.846(4)1:12.185(8)
1:04.661(4) 1:04.306(5) 1:03.593(3)

4 199411049 MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL
COL

54.2914:25.2393:21.877(4)2:18.528(8)1:13.897(17)
1:04.631(3) 1:03.349(2) 1:03.362(2)

5 1994010422 AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX
MEX

53.9244:27.0433:23.203(6)2:19.122(10)1:13.308(13)
1:05.814(8) 1:04.081(4) 1:03.840(5)

6 1990052415 MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI
CHI

53.3324:30.0063:24.064(9)2:19.623(11)1:13.728(15)
1:05.895(9) 1:04.441(6) 1:05.942(7)

7 1985080829 DUEHRING Jacob USA
USA

53.3124:30.1073:22.794(5)2:17.232(5)1:11.618(4)
1:05.614(6) 1:05.562(7) 1:07.313(11)

8 1991072118 QUESHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU
ECU

53.1484:30.9413:23.490(7)2:15.846(3)1:10.055(3)
1:05.791(7) 1:07.644(12) 1:07.451(12)

9 1992070727 MAHARAJH Varun TTO
TTO

52.9524:31.9443:24.771(11)2:18.552(9)1:12.421(10)
1:06.131(10) 1:06.219(9) 1:07.173(9)

10 199101173 MATTHEWS Darren BAR
BAR

52.7994:32.7323:24.467(10)2:18.391(7)1:11.959(6)
1:06.432(11) 1:06.076(8) 1:08.265(13)

11 1992091320 PADILLA Julio GUA
GUA

52.7424:33.0273:24.033(8)2:17.729(6)1:12.152(7)
1:05.577(5) 1:06.304(10) 1:08.994(14)

12 1983111231 ROJAS Maximo VEN
VEN

52.5754:33.8943:27.259(12)2:20.197(12)1:12.781(11)
1:07.416(13) 1:07.062(11) 1:06.635(8)

13 1991090713 MARCOS Leandro CUB
CUB

52.1404:36.1773:28.867(13)2:20.516(13)1:13.136(12)
1:07.380(12) 1:08.351(13) 1:07.310(10)

14 1994052311 MARIN Gabriel CRC
CRC

51.0614:42.0133:30.788(15)2:20.585(14)1:11.926(5)
1:08.659(15) 1:10.203(15) 1:11.225(15)

15 1985082417 PEREZ Jorge DOM
DOM

51.0224:42.2313:36.400(16)2:25.202(17)1:14.444(18)
1:10.758(16) 1:11.198(16) 1:05.831(6)

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 14:30:30Page 1 of 2
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 Communique #69
Official  Results

H Omnium II Persecucion Individual / M Omnium II Individual Pursuit

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
16 1988052526 COLON Eduardo PUR

PUR
50.9914:42.4043:30.072(14)2:20.655(15)1:12.406(9)

1:08.249(14) 1:09.417(14) 1:12.332(16)

17 1994031824 GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR
PAR

49.4894:50.9733:37.107(17)2:24.925(16)1:13.520(14)
1:11.405(17) 1:12.182(17) 1:13.866(18)

18 1992122325 GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER
PER

49.2494:52.3893:39.864(18)2:25.280(18)1:13.856(16)
1:11.424(18) 1:14.584(18) 1:12.525(17)

19 1984041628 AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU
URU

47.1495:05.4163:49.312(19)2:31.994(19)1:15.668(19)
1:16.326(19) 1:17.318(19) 1:16.104(19)

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 14:30:31Page 2 of 2
v3.51



 Communique #70
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

7 PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN CAN1 36(3) 40(1) 7619900704

22 AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX MEX2 34(4) 32(5) 6619940104

18 QUESHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU ECU3 40(1) 26(8) 6619910721

15 MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI CHI4 32(5) 30(6) 6219900524

9 MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL COL5 28(7) 34(4) 6219941104

1 RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG ARG6 24(9) 36(3) 6019851207

20 PADILLA Julio GUA GUA7 38(2) 20(11) 5819920913

6 RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA BRA8 18(12) 38(2) 5619890920

3 MATTHEWS Darren BAR BAR9 30(6) 22(10) 5219910117

29 DUEHRING Jacob USA USA10 20(11) 28(7) 4819850808

31 ROJAS Maximo VEN VEN11 26(8) 18(12) 4419831112

27 MAHARAJH Varun TTO TTO12 16(13) 24(9) 4019920707

13 MARCOS Leandro CUB CUB13 22(10) 16(13) 3819910907

11 MARIN Gabriel CRC CRC14 12(15) 14(14) 2619940523

17 PEREZ Jorge DOM DOM15 14(14) 12(15) 2619850824

24 GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR PAR16 10(16) 8(17) 1819940318

26 COLON Eduardo PUR PUR17 6(18) 10(16) 1619880525

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 14:40:341 of 1



 Communique #70
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

25 GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER PER18 8(17) 6(18) 1419921223

28 AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU URU19 4(19) 4(19) 819840416

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 14:40:342 of 2



 Communique #72
Official  Results

H Omnium III Eliminacion / M Omnium III Eliminacion

Dossard
BIB

NOM Prenom
NAME

Pays
NAT

Rang
RANK

9 19941104MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL COL1
1 19851207RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG ARG2

27 19920707MAHARAJH Varun TTO TTO3
31 19831112ROJAS Maximo VEN VEN4
18 19910721QUISHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU ECU5

6 19890920RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA BRA6
22 19940104AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX MEX7
20 19920913PADILLA Julio GUA GUA8
15 19900524MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI CHI9
29 19850808DUEHRING Jacob USA USA10
17 19850824PEREZ Jorge DOM DOM11

7 19900704PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN CAN12
26 19880525COLON Eduardo PUR PUR13
13 19910907MARCOS Leandro CUB CUB14
3 19910117MATTHEWS Darren BAR BAR15

25 19921223GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER PER16
28 19840416AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU URU17
24 19940318GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR PAR18
11 19940523MARIN Gabriel CRC CRC19

Time:
Speed:

10:54.000

Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwarePage 1 of 1 12/09/2014 20:09:23

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires



 Communique #73
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

9 MOLANO Juan Seebastan COL COL1 28(7) 34(4) 40(1) 10219941104

18 QUISHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU ECU2 40(1) 26(8) 32(5) 9819910721

1 RICHEZE Mauro Abel ARG ARG3 24(9) 36(3) 38(2) 9819851207

7 PELLETIER-ROY Remi CAN CAN4 36(3) 40(1) 18(13) 9419900704

22 AGUIRRE Jose Alfredo MEX MEX5 34(4) 32(5) 28(7) 9419940104

6 RODRIGUEZ Gideoni BRA BRA6 18(13) 38(2) 30(6) 8619890920

15 MANSILLA Cristopher Javi CHI CHI7 32(5) 30(6) 24(9) 8619900524

20 PADILLA Julio GUA GUA8 38(2) 20(12) 26(8) 8419920913

31 ROJAS Maximo VEN VEN9 26(8) 18(13) 34(4) 7819831112

27 MAHARAJH Varun TTO TTO10 16(14) 24(9) 36(3) 7619920707

29 DUEHRING Jacob USA USA11 20(12) 28(7) 22(10) 7019850808

3 MATTHEWS Darren BAR BAR12 30(6) 22(10) 12(16) 6419910117

13 MARCOS Leandro CUB CUB13 22(10) 16(14) 14(15) 5219910907

17 PEREZ Jorge DOM DOM14 14(15) 12(16) 20(12) 4619850824

26 COLON Eduardo PUR PUR15 6(19) 10(17) 16(14) 3219880525

11 MARIN Gabriel CRC CRC16 12(16) 14(15) 4(20) 3019940523

25 GAMERO Alonso Miguel PER PER17 8(18) 6(19) 10(17) 2419921223

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 20:15:211 of 1



 Communique #73
Official Résultats / Results

H Omnium / M Omnium

BIB NAME
Dos NOM

C-1 C-2 C-3 C-4 C-5 C-6
TOTALRANK

Rang
NAT
Pays Total

HOMETOWN
Ville

24 GRANGE Victor Manuel PAR PAR18 10(17) 8(18) 6(19) 2419940318

28 AGUILAR Hector Fabian URU URU19 4(20) 4(20) 8(18) 1619840416

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware12/09/2014 20:15:212 of 2



 Communique #84
Official  Results

M Persecucion Individual Calificacion / W Individual Pursuit Qualifying

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
1 1992070850 GLAESSER Jasmin CAN

CAN
51.7753:28.5943:28.594(1)2:21.058(4)1:14.107(6)

1:06.951(2) 1:07.536(1)

2 1992122914 MEJIAS Marlies CUB
CUB

51.1513:31.1383:31.138(2)2:19.973(2)1:11.433(2)
1:08.540(5) 1:11.165(4)

3 1968100354 CALLE Maria Luisa COL
COL

51.1183:31.2763:31.276(3)2:22.053(5)1:14.369(8)
1:07.684(3) 1:09.223(2)

4 1986120351 ROORDA Stephanie CAN
CAN

50.5523:33.6413:33.641(4)2:23.190(7)1:14.756(10)
1:08.434(4) 1:10.451(3)

5 19821227220 GAFFNEY Amber USA
USA

50.5143:33.8013:33.801(5)2:22.089(6)1:13.258(3)
1:08.831(6) 1:11.712(5)

6 19850119154 DOMINGUEZ Yudelmis CUB
CUB

50.1493:35.3603:35.360(6)2:20.789(3)1:11.423(1)
1:09.366(8) 1:14.571(12)

7 19870429221 GEIST Kimberly USA
USA

50.0823:35.6473:35.647(7)2:23.581(8)1:14.583(9)
1:08.998(7) 1:12.066(6)

8 1992030193 CHACON Lilibeth VEN
VEN

49.8083:36.8333:36.833(8)2:24.438(9)1:13.458(5)
1:10.980(9) 1:12.395(7)

9 198707202 GREVE Cristina ARG
ARG

49.4113:38.5743:38.574(9)2:16.814(1)1:16.087(13)
1:00.727(1) 1:21.760(21)

10 19931126233 RIVAS Zuralmy VEN
VEN

49.1073:39.9303:39.930(10)2:26.830(11)1:14.183(7)
1:12.647(12) 1:13.100(9)

11 19910208140 RIVERA Andreina COL
COL

49.0973:39.9743:39.974(11)2:26.567(10)1:15.326(11)
1:11.241(10) 1:13.407(10)

12 19960414196 BONILLA Jessica MEX
MEX

48.8453:41.1073:41.107(12)2:28.256(13)1:16.778(15)
1:11.478(11) 1:12.851(8)

13 19940824166 MONSALVE Valentina Belen CHI
CHI

48.4003:43.1423:43.142(13)2:28.820(14)1:16.142(14)
1:12.678(13) 1:14.322(11)

14 19930315167 PALMA Flor CHI
CHI

47.6893:46.4653:46.465(14)2:27.535(12)1:13.391(4)
1:14.144(14) 1:18.930(17)

15 1994081019 NUÑEZ Miryam Maritza ECU
ECU

47.2183:48.7263:48.726(15)2:31.274(15)1:15.338(12)
1:15.936(17) 1:17.452(15)
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 Communique #84
Official  Results

M Persecucion Individual Calificacion / W Individual Pursuit Qualifying

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
16 199102135 ESCOBAR Valeria BOL

BOL
46.8303:50.6223:50.622(16)2:34.823(16)1:19.462(17)

1:15.361(16) 1:15.799(13)

17 1990121443 SANCHEZ Julia ARG
ARG

46.6543:51.4923:51.492(17)2:34.964(17)1:20.458(21)
1:14.506(15) 1:16.528(14)

18 1993061874 GUILLEN Andrea GUA
GUA

45.6163:56.7603:56.760(18)2:36.891(19)1:18.985(16)
1:17.906(21) 1:19.869(18)

19 19850305146 GUILLEN Edith CRC
CRC

45.5263:57.2293:57.229(19)2:36.355(18)1:19.555(18)
1:16.800(18) 1:20.874(20)

20 1991060458 NAVARRO Natalia CRC
CRC

45.2623:58.6123:58.612(20)2:38.015(20)1:19.568(19)
1:18.447(22) 1:20.597(19)

21 19960331201 ESPINOLA Aguamarina PAR
PAR

45.2063:58.9053:58.905(21)2:40.730(23)1:23.706(23)
1:17.024(19) 1:18.175(16)

22 1987040294 FARAH Christiane TTO
TTO

44.7834:01.1644:01.164(22)2:39.275(21)1:21.481(22)
1:17.794(20) 1:21.889(22)

23 19930111188 SOTO Jasmin GUA
GUA

44.5174:02.6064:02.606(23)2:40.014(22)1:20.327(20)
1:19.687(23) 1:22.592(23)

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #86
Official  Results

M Persecucion Individual Final 3-4 y 1-2 / W Individual Pursuit Final 3-4 & 1-2

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1K 2K 3K Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

1K->2K 2K->3K

1 1968100354 CALLE Maria Luisa COL
COL

50.4793:33.9522:23.127(1)1:14.155(1)
1:08.972(2) 1:10.825(1)

3/4

2 1986120351 ROORDA Stephanie CAN
CAN

49.8713:36.5592:24.176(2)1:15.248(2)
1:08.928(1) 1:12.383(2)

1 1992070850 GLAESSER Jasmin CAN
CAN

51.6183:29.2292:20.849(1)1:12.809(2)
1:08.040(1) 1:08.380(1)

Final

2 1992122914 MEJIAS Marlies CUB
CUB

51.2683:30.6562:21.268(2)1:12.672(1)
1:08.596(2) 1:09.388(2)

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #86 Anexo
Official Final Classification 

M Clasificacion Final Persecucion Individual / W Final Clasification Individual Pursuit

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
 

1 19920708GLAESSER Jasmin CAN

2 19921229MEJIAS Marlies CUB
3 19681003CALLE Maria Luisa COL
4 19861203ROORDA Stephanie CAN
5 19821227GAFFNEY Amber USA
6 19850119DOMINGUEZ Yudelmis CUB
7 19870429GEIST Kimberly USA
8 19920301CHACON Lilibeth VEN
9 19870720GREVE Cristina ARG

10 19931126RIVAS Zuralmy VEN
11 19910208RIVERA Andreina COL
12 19960414BONILLA Jessica MEX
13 19940824MONSALVE Valentina Belen CHI
14 19930315PALMA Flor CHI
15 19940810NUÑEZ Miryam Maritza ECU
16 19910213ESCOBAR Valeria BOL
17 19901214SANCHEZ Julia ARG
18 19930618GUILLEN Andrea GUA
19 19850305GUILLEN Edith CRC
20 19910604NAVARRO Natalia CRC
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 Communique #86 Anexo
Official Final Classification 

M Clasificacion Final Persecucion Individual / W Final Clasification Individual Pursuit

NOM Prenom
NAMERANK

Rang
Points

21 19960331ESPINOLA Aguamarina PAR
22 19870402FARAH Christiane TTO
23 19910721QUESHPE Carlos Eduardo ECU

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #88
Résultats / Results

H Carrera Puntos 15km Calificacion / M Points Race 15km Qualifying
Tiempo: 18:05

Pays
NAT

1. 52 COL 19930124 125 14RIOS Kevin
2. 4 BOL 19810529 122 12GALLARDO Horacio
3. 41 ARG 19900823 121 15ROSAS Laureano
4. 86 USA 19840123 120 16DONOGHUE Liam
5. 76 MEX 19830715 011 2SARABIA Ignacio
6. 91 VEN 19881109 07 3BRICEÑO Manuel Alberto
7. 70 ECU 19960301 06 6JARAMILLO Luis Adrian
8. 64 CHI 19860726 06 9MANSILLA Luis Miguel
9. 46 BRA 19880708 06 11DUARTE Thiago

10. 49 CAN 19951124 06 13MACKINNON Sean
11. 68 DOM 19870730 05 4MERAN Rafael German
12. 84 URU 19920306 03 7NUÑEZ Sixto Nicolas
13. 72 GUA 19891110 00 5AJPACAJA Alfredo
14. 56 CRC 19911230 00 8BRENES Carlos Andres
15. 60 CUB 19930112 -1-15 1ACOSTA Eduardo
16. 80 PER 19950222 -1-18 10TAPIA Renato Jose

T17. 96 JAM 19930818 -1-20 0 DNFSINCLAIR Shacquille
T17. 82 PUR 19820526 01 0 DNFRICHIEZ Edgardo

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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 Communique #90
Official  Results

H 1k CR Final / M 1k TT Final
NRP PULGAR Angel Venezuela 59.743

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
1 19890207228 PULGAR Angel VEN

VEN
60.25859.74345.332(2)31.888(2)18.713(1)

13.175(3) 13.444(2) 14.411(1)

2 19891018133 PARRA Anderson COL
COL

60.06959.93145.355(3)31.943(3)18.885(5)
13.058(2) 13.412(1) 14.576(3)

3 19940720135 RAMIREZ Santiago COL
COL

60.00659.99445.221(1)31.744(1)18.843(3)
12.901(1) 13.477(3) 14.773(7)

4 19940513115 FREITAS Kacio BRA
BRA

59.7101:00.29145.728(4)32.200(6)18.979(6)
13.221(4) 13.528(4) 14.563(2)

5 19940616121 DE HAITRE Vincent CAN
CAN

59.4171:00.58945.920(5)32.137(5)18.835(2)
13.302(T6) 13.783(5) 14.669(4)

6 19950310214 ROBERT Justin TTO
TTO

58.6081:01.42546.090(6)32.100(4)18.871(4)
13.229(5) 13.990(10) 15.335(11)

7 19931229210 ALEXANDER Quincy TTO
TTO

58.5841:01.45046.685(8)32.765(9)19.295(10)
13.470(10) 13.920(8) 14.765(6)

8 19940808106 SERRANO Juan Pablo ARG
ARG

58.5451:01.49146.480(7)32.522(8)19.220(9)
13.302(T6) 13.958(9) 15.011(9)

9 19860619194 SERRANO Roberto MEX
MEX

58.2921:01.75846.972(10)32.868(10)19.026(7)
13.842(13) 14.104(11) 14.786(8)

10 19940619195 VERDUGO Edgar Ismael MEX
MEX

58.2891:01.76147.025(11)33.107(11)19.453(11)
13.654(11) 13.918(7) 14.736(5)

11 19950702176 SAMANIEGO Christopher Kev ECU
ECU

57.8971:02.17947.108(12)33.224(12)19.773(16)
13.451(9) 13.884(6) 15.071(10)

12 19890316151 MONTOYA Luis Alberto CUB
CUB

57.2001:02.93746.863(9)32.486(7)19.094(8)
13.392(8) 14.377(13) 16.074(20)

13 19920824149 FERRAN Alberto Alexand CUB
CUB

56.6401:03.55947.704(13)33.342(13)19.637(13)
13.705(12) 14.362(12) 15.855(17)

14 19960411174 BRAVO Marco Gynn ECU
ECU

56.5511:03.65948.122(14)33.574(15)19.551(12)
14.023(16) 14.548(15) 15.537(15)

15 19920525171 RAMOS Alberto DOM
DOM

56.1881:04.07148.160(15)33.511(14)19.641(14)
13.870(14) 14.649(18) 15.911(18)
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 Communique #90
Official  Results

H 1k CR Final / M 1k TT Final
NRP PULGAR Angel Venezuela 59.743

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
16 19871224163 MUÑOZ Alvaro Adolfo CHI

CHI
56.1431:04.12248.693(17)34.085(17)20.089(18)

13.996(15) 14.608(16) 15.429(13)

17 19891117172 TAVERA Norlandy DOM
DOM

55.9411:04.35448.902(18)34.273(19)20.125(20)
14.148(18) 14.629(17) 15.452(14)

18 19921116160 MONARDES Felipe Andres CHI
CHI

55.9291:04.36748.606(16)33.889(16)19.725(15)
14.164(19) 14.717(19) 15.761(16)

19 19950529180 GARCIA Mario GUA
GUA

55.8181:04.49549.127(19)34.587(21)20.363(23)
14.224(21) 14.540(14) 15.368(12)

20 19960216205 RUIZ Hugo Nestor Emi PER
PER

55.0831:05.35649.356(21)34.603(22)20.570(24)
14.033(17) 14.753(20) 16.000(19)

21 19890128206 MAGAÑA Rene Douglas ESA
ESA

55.0641:05.37949.254(20)34.250(18)20.066(17)
14.184(20) 15.004(21) 16.125(22)

22 19951101178 CASTRO Claudio GUA
GUA

54.8201:05.67049.568(22)34.442(20)20.165(21)
14.277(22) 15.126(22) 16.102(21)

23 19941215207 MARTINEZ Erwin Vladimir ESA
ESA

53.6451:07.10850.457(23)34.926(23)20.272(22)
14.654(23) 15.531(24) 16.651(25)

24 1996082944 SUTHERLAND Edwin BAR
BAR

53.5071:07.28150.897(25)35.693(25)20.915(25)
14.778(24) 15.204(23) 16.384(23)

25 19930405142 MENDEZ Javier CRC
CRC

53.0551:07.85450.789(24)35.035(24)20.104(19)
14.931(25) 15.754(25) 17.065(26)

26 1990101785 PRESA Alan Matias URU
URU

52.1351:09.05252.451(26)36.480(26)21.246(26)
15.234(26) 15.971(26) 16.601(24)

27 1980022295 GAITAN Walter NCA
NCA

49.7571:12.35154.682(27)38.011(27)22.059(27)
15.952(27) 16.671(27) 17.669(27)

T28 1992030684 NUÑEZ Sixto Nicolas URU
URU

DNS

T28 1983101787 LEA Robert USA
USA

DNS

T28 19950616109 COLEBROOK Roy BAH
BAH

DNS
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 Communique #90
Official  Results

H 1k CR Final / M 1k TT Final
NRP PULGAR Angel Venezuela 59.743

RANK BIB NAME NAT
1/4 1/2 3/4 Time

Km/H
Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Pays

Section Times
T28 19920805110 STURRUP Deangelo BAH

BAH
DNS

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires
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RANK BIB NAME LAPSPOINTS FINAL
RangDossard NOM Prenom ToursPts Final

 Communique #92
Résultats / Results

H Carrera Puntos 30km Final / M Points Race 30km Final
Tiempo: 33:51

Pays
NAT

1. 64 CHI 19860726 372 15MANSILLA Luis Miguel
2. 91 VEN 19881109 370 1BRICEÑO Manuel Alberto
3. 87 USA 19831017 367 12LEA Robert
4. 71 ECU 19880926 363 4MONTENEGRO Jorge Luis
5. 76 MEX 19830715 262 14SARABIA Ignacio
6. 105 ARG 19910613 253 5SEPULVEDA Eduardo
7. 52 COL 19930124 132 20RIOS Kevin
8. 4 BOL 19810529 128 2GALLARDO Horacio
9. 70 ECU 19960301 124 22JARAMILLO Luis Adrian

10. 73 GUA 19840705 123 10RODAS Manuel
11. 86 USA 19840123 122 11DONOGHUE Liam
12. 84 URU 19920306 121 8NUÑEZ Sixto Nicolas
13. 49 CAN 19951124 120 18MACKINNON Sean
14. 53 COL 19940603 09 9SANCHEZ Brayan Stiven
15. 77 MEX 19890913 08 17YEPEZ Diego
16. 41 ARG 19900823 08 19ROSAS Laureano
17. 68 DOM 19870730 03 3MERAN Rafael German
18. 61 CUB 19850904 03 21ARIAS Jans Carlos
19. 46 BRA 19880708 02 7DUARTE Thiago
20. 229 VEN 19930514 01 16YAGUARU Issac
21. 164 CHI 19931024 00 13PEÑALOZA Felipe Andres
22. 47 BRA 19921210 -1-19 6PRADO Joel Candido

T23. 81 PUR 19950212 -1-20 0 DNFMARTINEZ Brandon
T23. 69 DOM 19831219 00 0 DNFSANCHEZ Augusto

Approved by
 the College of Commissaires

Advertencia corredores 41, 105, 47, 53 y 52 por haber ignorado las instrucciones de los comisarios
Warning riders 41, 105, 47, 53 & 52 for failure to obey commissaires instructions
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